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022-2023 Secondary School Academic Calendar

Date

Event

August Tuesday, August 30" — Wednesday, August 315 2022 Orientation — New Students
September Tuesday, September 61, 2022 Semester 1 Begins
Friday, October 7, 2022 P.A. Day — No School
October
Monday, October 10", 2022 Thanksgiving Day — No School
Friday, November 4, 2022 Modified Day
November
Monday, November 14, 2022 Semester 1 Mid-Term Reports
Friday, December 23", 2022 Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break
December ) .
Monday, December 26", 2022 — Friday, January 6, 2023 Holiday Break
Monday, January 9™, 2023 Semester 1 Classes Resume
Tuesday, January 17% — Friday, January 20™, 2023 Semester 1 Final Exams
Monday, January 23", 2023 P.A. Day — No School
January -
Tuesday, January 24", 2023 Semester 2 Begins
Tuesday, January 24" — Friday, January 27", 2023 Semester 1 Exam Review Week (Period 5)
Monday, January 30", 2023 Semester 1 Final Reports
Friday, February 17, 2023 P.A. Day — No School
February
Monday, February 201, 2023 Family Day — No School
Monday, March 13" — Friday, March 24™, 2023 March Break
March
Monday, March 27, 2023 Semester 2 Classes Resume
Thursday, April 61, 2023 Modified Day
| Friday, April 7t, 2023 Good Friday — No School
Apri
Monday, April 101, 2023 Easter Monday — No School
Monday, April 17, 2023 Semester 2 Mid-Term Reports
Friday, May 19™, 2023 P.A. Day — No School
May
Monday, May 22", 2023 Victoria Day — No School
Monday, June 12 — Friday, June 16%, 2023 Semester 2 Final Exams
June Monday, June 19%, 2023 P.A. Day — No School

Tuesday, June 20", 2023

Semester 2 Final Reports & Exam Review Day

H-0056 (07/2022)




